
Dixie Heights Marching Band 

CHAMPIONSHIPS ITINERARY – Kings High School – Saturday November 9th, 2019 

 

TIME ACTIVITY NOTES 

7:00am Arrive at Dixie 
Eat breakfast before you 

come 

7:30am Rehearsal Begins  

9:30am Load Trailers Everyone helps 

9:45am Meal on your own 
Pack or Fast Food on school 

side of street 

10:45am Load Buses  

11:30am Arrive at Kings HS  

11:45am Change into Uniforms 
Change in trailer. Wear 

clothes on the bus that you 
need for uniform. 

12:55pm Warm Up  

1:40pm Leave Warm Up  

2:00pm 
FINAL COMPETITION 
PERFORMANCE!!!! 

 

2:15pm Change out of Uniforms 
We must change in the 

parking lot 

2:30pm Lunch Snack  

4:45pm Awards Ceremony  

5:30pm Depart Kings HS  

6:15pm Arrive at Dixie Unload Trailers 

6:30pm Eat Dinner Pizza Provided 

7:00pm Change back into uniform  

7:30pm Warm-Up Gates open to public 

8:00pm Final performance of the season!  



Overall Schedule for CHAMPIONSHIPS 

MSBA Class AAAA Championships 
 
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - Kings HS - Kings Mills, OH 

Group Name Class 
Warm Up 

Area Warm Up 
Walk to 

Stadium At Gate Perform 

Announcements and SSB           12:00 PM 

Meade County High School AAAA B 11:10 AM 11:55 AM 12:05 PM 12:15 PM 

New Palestine Band AAAA C 11:25 AM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 

Bullitt East Marching Band AAAA A 11:40 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 12:45 PM 

Springboro High School Marching Band AAAA B 11:55 AM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM 

Break           1:15 PM 

Olentangy High School Marching Band AAAA C 12:25 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 

Finneytown Marching Band AAAA A 12:40 PM 1:25 PM 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 

Dixie Heights High School AAAA B 12:55 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 

Break           2:15 PM 

Tates Creek High School AAAA C 1:25 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 

Bellbrook High School AAAA A 1:40 PM 2:25 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 

Northmont HS Marching Band AAAA B 1:55 PM 2:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 

Owensboro High School Marching Band AAAA C 2:10 PM 2:55 PM 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 

Break           3:30 PM 

Kings High School AAAA A 2:40 PM 3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM 

Southwestern High School Band AAAA B 2:55 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM 

Fairborn High School Marching Band AAAA C 3:10 PM 3:55 PM 4:05 PM 4:15 PM 

Tabulation Break           4:30 PM 

Awards           4:45 PM 

  

 


